
  

 
  

 

 

 

 

  

 

           

Election Result 
European Parliamentary Election - 26 May 2019 

The number of votes cast for the European Parliamentary Election in the North East 
Region held on Thursday, 23rd May 2019 is as follows:-

Registered Party Votes 

Change UK - The Independent Group 24,968 
Conservative and Unionist Party 42,395 
Green Party 49,905 
Labour Party 119,931 
Liberal Democrats 104,330 
The Brexit Party 240,056 
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 
UKIP Make Brexit Happen 

38,269 
Reason Rejected 

Want of Official Mark 2 

Voting for more than one Party 695 

Writing or mark identifying voter 30 

The following Candidates have been elected 

Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty 2,897 

Brian Monteith The Brexit Party 

John David Edward Tennant The Brexit Party 

Jude Kirton-Darling Labour Party 

Electorate 

Votes for Parties 

Rejected 

Turnout 

1,905,534 

619,854 

3,624 

32.7% 

Patrick Melia 

Regional Returning Officer 
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