Election Result

European Parliamentary Election - 26 May 2019

The number of votes cast for the European Parliamentary Election in the North East Region held on Thursday, 23rd May 2019 is as follows:-

Registered Party	Votes
Change UK - The Independent Group	24,968
Conservative and Unionist Party	42,395
Green Party	49,905
Labour Party	119,931
Liberal Democrats	104,330
The Brexit Party	240,056
UK Independence Party (UKIP) UKIP Make Brexit Happen	38,269

Reason	Rejected
Want of Official Mark	2
Voting for more than one Party	695
Writing or mark identifying voter	30
Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty	2,897

Electorate	1,905,534
Votes for Parties	619,854
Rejected	3,624
Turnout	32.7%

The following Candidates have been elected

Brian Monteith

John David Edward Tennant

Jude Kirton-Darling

The Brexit Party
The Brexit Party
Labour Party

Patrick Melia

Regional Returning Officer